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uk contact: Pedro Miralles E. pmiralles@apavisa.com

 products:
Mirror Zinc and Intarsio

 products:
Spuma

www.apavisa.com 

www.arcanatiles.com

APAVISA  
PORCELANICO

ARCANA  
CERAMICA

uk contact: Ramon Alfonso Selles 
E. r.alfonso@adexspain.com

 products:
Neri, Earth and Levante

www.adexspain.com

ADEX

uk contact: Juan Tomas García E. jtomas@cristalceramicas.com

 products:
Bôheme, Harmony, Waves, 
Terre

 products:
Morris Wood, Ardena, 
Harden

www.cevica.es

www.cristalceramicas.com

CEVICA

CRISTACER

 products:
Paradox, Sahara and 
Perla Venatta

www.azteca.es

AZTECA  
CERAMICA

uk contact: James Hartwell E. james@rockhardstuff.com

uk contact: Fernando Navarro E. fnavarro@azteca.es

uk contact: Cesar Carnicer E. cesar@cevica.es 



uk contact: Sandra Miravitlles E. sandra@duneuk.co.uk

uk contact: Amelia Garcia E. amelia@elbarco.com uk contact: Alex Rovira E. arovira@realonda.com

 products:
Greenland, Pietra Viva 
Bone, Ardesia, Mijaran

 products:
Prisma, Pop, Aymara

 products:
Bari, Zilij and Capri

www.duneceramics.com

www.elbarco.com www.realonda.com 

DUNE CERAMICA

EL BARCO REALONDA

uk contact: Eva Fernandez Saborit  
E. efernandez@decocer.com 

 products:
Origin, Mikado and Lisboa

www.decocer.com

DECOCER
uk contact: Ramon Piñon
E. rpinon@gayafores.es

 products:
Saona, Deco Biscuit,  
Limestone, Brasilea and 
Nuvola

www.gayafores.es

GAYAFORES

 products:
Doppel Design, Rebel  
and Raw

www.hisbalit.es

HISBALIT  
MOSAICO
uk contact: Antonio Jover E. ajover@hisbalit.com



uk contact: Maria Gonzalez  
E. mgonzalez@undefasa.com

 products:
SOLID+ Terraviva

www.undefasa.com

UNDEFASA

uk contact: Andrew Chappell  
E. export@vivesceramica.com

 products:
London, Paris and Zero

www.vivesceramica.com

VIVES AZULEJOS 
Y GRES

Co-funded by
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GOBIERNO
DE ESPAÑA

MINISTERIO
DE ECONOMÍA, COMERCIO
Y EMPRESA

U K  C O N TA C T  D E TA I L S :
T E L .  0 2 0  7 7 7  6 7 7 8 5

c o n s u m o . l o n d r e s @ c o m e r c i o . m i n e c o . e s

w w w . tileo     f s pain   . co  m




